The BradyPrinter i7100 Industrial label printer offers durable and highly accurate label printing for business
critical high volume identification challenges in aerospace, defence, mass transit, electronics, automotive
and logistics industries. Quickly print a wide range of high quality identification materials for a variety of
applications including cable, printed circuit board and asset & component identification.
BradyPrinter i7100 Industrial label printer
When accuracy meets precision
The BradyPrinter i7100 offers highly accurate label printing for business critical high volume identification
challenges.
The printer features:
Reliable & fast precision printing
• a powerful internal processor designed to handle up to 7000 labels per day
• up to 300 mm/sec print speed
• 600 dpi ultra-sharp printing
• centre alignment of prints for high printing accuracy
• interchangeable platen rollers for optimised printhead life time
• a wide range of high quality identification materials
Easy to use
The BradyPrinter i7100 has an intuitive colour touch screen interface with distinctive icons to easily access the
printer’s menus. The printer’s foldable cover allows for a small system footprint and enables users to quickly
change consumables to start a new job or continue printing.
Label materials include:
• Heat-shrinkable sleeves
• High heat printed circuit board labels
• Durable asset and component labels
• Thick cable tags Ideal for printing PermaSleeve
Wire Marking Sleeves and
Engraved Plate REPlacement
Labels (EPREP).
© 2020 Brady Worldwide, Inc.
All Rights Reserved.
25/11/2020
EUR-M-989-EN
BradyPrinter i7100 accessories
Article No. Order Reference Description
133251 PCK-6 Printer Cleaning Kit, Thermal Transfer Printers
149043 I7100-PR-120MM 120mm Platen Roller with synthetic rubber coating
149044 I7100-PRS-120MM 120mm Platen Roller with silicone rubber coating
149048 I7100-PR-25MM 25mm Platen Roller with synthetic rubber coating
149051 I7100-RAR-120MM 120mm Rewind Assist Roller with synthetic rubber coating
149054 I7100-PR-80MM 80mm Platen Roller with synthetic rubber coating
149055 I7100-PR-50MM 50mm Platen Roller with synthetic rubber coating
149069 I7100-CUTTER+TRAY i7100 Rotary Cutter with Tray
149070 I7100-ANTI-S-BRUSH Antistatic Brush
149071 I7100-IO-LABEL-BOX Label Selection I/O Box
149072 I7100-PS1000MP Present Sensor PS1000MP
149073 I7100-IO-CONNECTOR I/O Interface Connector SUB-D 25pins
149074 I7100-RG400-PLATE Rewind Guide Plate RG400
149075 I7100-PS900 Senzor přítomnosti etikety PS900
149077 I7100-IO-INTERFACE I/O Interface
149078 I7100-PERF-CUTTER i7100 Rotary Perforation Cutter
149080 I7100-BT-USB-ADAPT Bluetooth USB Adapter
149131 I7100-WLAN-EXANT USB Wlan Stick with External Antenna
149132 I7100-ADAPTER-100 i7100 Adapter for 100mm Core
Versions
Article No. Order Reference Description
300 dpi
149046 I7100-300-EU BradyPrinter i7100 300 dpi - EU
306880 I7100-300-EU-LABS BradyPrinter i7100 300 dpi - EU with Brady
Workstation LAB Suite
198607 I7100-300-EU-PWID BradyPrinter i7100 300 dpi - EU with Brady
Workstation PWID Suite
149049 I7100-300-P-EU BradyPrinter i7100 300 dpi - EU with Peel function
306883 I7100-300P-EU-LABS BradyPrinter i7100 300 dpi - EU with Peel function
and Brady Workstation LAB Suite
198608 I7100-300P-EU-PWID BradyPrinter i7100 300 dpi - EU with Peel function
and Brady Workstation PWID Suite
149067 I7100-300-UK BradyPrinter i7100 300 dpi - UK
306881 I7100-300-UK-LABS BradyPrinter i7100 300 dpi - UK with Brady
Workstation LAB Suite
198611 I7100-300-UK-PWID BradyPrinter i7100 300 dpi - UK with Brady
Workstation PWID Suite
149068 I7100-300-P-UK BradyPrinter i7100 300 dpi - UK with Peel function
306884 I7100-300P-UK-LABS BradyPrinter i7100 300 dpi - UK with Peel function
and Brady Workstation LAB Suite
198609 I7100-300P-UK-PWID BradyPrinter i7100 300 dpi - UK with Peel function
and Brady Workstation PWID Suite
197690 I7100-300-US BradyPrinter i7100 300 dpi - US
306882 I7100-300-US-LABS BradyPrinter i7100 300 dpi - US with Brady
Workstation LAB Suite
198612 I7100-300-US-PWID BradyPrinter i7100 300 dpi - US with Brady
Workstation PWID Suite
197689 I7100-300-P-US BradyPrinter i7100 300 dpi - US with Peel function
306885 I7100-300P-US-LABS BradyPrinter i7100 300 dpi - US with Peel function
and Brady Workstation LAB Suite
198610 I7100-300P-US-PWID BradyPrinter i7100 300 dpi - US with Peel function
and Brady Workstation PWID Suite
Article No. Order Reference Description
600 dpi
149047 I7100-600-EU BradyPrinter i7100 600 dpi - EU
306886 I7100-600-EU-LABS BradyPrinter i7100 600 dpi - EU with Brady
Workstation LAB Suite
198613 I7100-600-EU-PWID BradyPrinter i7100 600 dpi - EU with Brady
Workstation PWID suite
149052 I7100-600-P-EU BradyPrinter i7100 600 dpi - EU with Peel function
306889 I7100-600P-EU-LABS BradyPrinter i7100 600 dpi - EU with Peel function
and Brady Workstation LAB Suite
198614 I7100-600P-EU-PWID BradyPrinter i7100 600 dpi - EU with Peel function
and Brady Workstation PWID Suite
149066 I7100-600-UK BradyPrinter i7100 600 dpi - UK
306887 I7100-600-UK-LABS BradyPrinter i7100 600 dpi - UK with Brady
Workstation LAB Suite
198617 I7100-600-UK-PWID BradyPrinter i7100 600 dpi - UK with Brady
Workstation PWID Suite
149065 I7100-600-P-UK BradyPrinter i7100 600 dpi - UK with Peel function
306890 I7100-600P-UK-LABS BradyPrinter i7100 600 dpi - UK with Peel function
and Brady Workstation LAB Suite
198615 I7100-600P-UK-PWID BradyPrinter i7100 600 dpi - UK with Peel function
and Brady Workstation PWID Suite
197692 I7100-600-US BradyPrinter i7100 600 dpi - US
306888 I7100-600-US-LABS BradyPrinter i7100 600 dpi - US with Brady
Workstation LAB Suite
198618 I7100-600-US-PWID BradyPrinter i7100 600 dpi - US with Brady
Workstation PWID Suite
197691 I7100-600-P-US BradyPrinter i7100 600 dpi - US with Peel function
306891 I7100-600P-US-LABS BradyPrinter i7100 600 dpi - US with Peel function
with Brady Workstation LAB Suite
198616 I7100-600P-US-PWID BradyPrinter i7100 600 dpi - US with Peel function
with Brady Workstation PWID Suite
Article No. Order Reference Description
149135 I7100-PPLTEXT-410 i7100 Extended Peel off plate DP410
149207 I7100-TEAR-OFF i7100 Tear off Plate
149208 I7100-HEX-KEY-TOOL i7100 Spare Hex Key Tool
151149 I7100-I5100-EXDISP External display for i7100, i5100 & A8500
151150 EXDISP-USB-1.8M USB cable for external display, 1,8m
151151 EXDISP-USB-3M USB cable for external display, 3m
151152 EXDISP-USB-5M USB cable for external display, 5m
151156 I7100-VLA i7100 Vial Label Applicator
197823 I7100 SD CARD 8GB SD Memory card 8GB
302741 MC11 EUR MC-11 Powered Label Rewinder for Europe
302744 LD100RS EUR LD-100-RS Automatic Label Dispenser for Europe
302979 MC11 UK MC-11 Powered Label Rewinder for United Kingdom
302980 LD100RS UK LD-100-RS Automatic Label Dispenser for United Kingdom
Kirkstead Way Golborne
Warrington
WA3 3PY
+0044 1942 723101